Leigh Ann Wagner Kroenin CL'} ) 13

From: Ed Janke
Sent: Monday, April 04, 2011 9:14 AM
To: Adam Schweigl "Schweigl85@yahoo.com"; Angel Van Den Heuvel "heavenly_girt7

@hotmail.com™; Brian Miller "brimillerhfd@yahoo.com™; Bryan Winker
"analogtux@gmail.com"; Caroline Kraeger "caroline kraeger@aurora.org"; Casey Janke
{cejanke@new.rr.com); Craig Mallett {cmall9@new.rr.com); Cris Fezatte; Cris Fezatte
(cfezatte@new.rr.com); Dan Weyenberg "danielweyenberg@yahoo.com"; Dave Bugni
{dbugni@new.rr.com); David Kobielak "kojak_ffmedic @yahoo.com™; Dirk Larson
"d_diggler34@hotmail.com”; Don Phillips; Don Phillips "djp@new.rr.com”; Ed Janke;
Greg Nelezen (gregnelezen@yahoo.com); Greg Stilp (Stilp9379@fvic.edu); Heather
Imhoff thimhoff@gmail.com); Jared Hopfensperger (jaredhopfen@yahoo.com); Jeff
Janiak {jethro3000@hotmail.com); Jeff Krall (jkrall920@gmail.com);
Jiverson@broadwayautomotive.com; Joe Kobielak (jkobielak@yahoo.com); Joe Young ;
John Kanikula (kanikula_john@hotmail.com); John Schweitzer; John Schweitzer
"jschweitzer@hastingsmutual.com"; Kevin Craig (Kevincraig80@yahoo.com); Landon
Gonnering {Igonnering@countyrescue.com); Lee Miskovich "misky67 @yahoo.com”;
Luke Van Noie "luke624hfd@fireman.net”; Mark Mandich; Mark Mandich
"mmandich@new.rr.com”; Max Kehl {maxyhfd@yahoo.com); Michelle Hammond,;
michellehammond@hotmail.com; Mike Winfree "Freedogg2000@yahoo.com”; Nate
Olejniczak (nateole45@aol.com); Nathan Smithson (bwlphenom@yahoo.com); Phil
Verville “pjverville@aol.com”; Ross Rhode; Ross Rhode “fairmuffler@new.rr.com”; Russ
Stover; Russ Stover "russamys@new.rr.com"; Shane Brunner (flexshane87@yahoo.com);
Shane Lestrud; Shane Lestrud (firefighter042 @att.net); Stefan Schaefer; Stefan Schaefer
"sschaefer227@yahoo.com”; Steve Nick; Steve Nick "ZR793@netnet.net"; Tim Moes
"tmoes13@gmail.com”; Tom Jones; Tom Jones (fjones003@new.rr.com); Tom Mooren
“tmoorend@new.rr.com”; Tom Nejedlo ; Tony Piontek; Tony Piontek "tony@firellc.com";
Trevor Anderson {irevdkorn@yahoo.com); Weissman Matt
"mweissman@celicom.us.blackberry.com”; Wyatt Wisnefske; Wyatt Wisnefske "wrw-78
@hotmail.com"; Casey "casey.janke@us.army.mil”

Cc: Jerry Horen; John Jauquet ; Patrick Laughlin; Paul DeCoster; Randy Revling; Robert
Bartelt; Burt McIntyre; Leigh Ann Wagner Kroening

Subject: Ruby Thank You, 1114 Faversham

Attachments: 4-04-11 Lubys 1114 Faversham.pdf

Good Morning,

This past Friday, Mrs. Luby dropped off some food items and a note of thanks (attached) regarding their Dec. 1% at 1114 Faversham.
Mrs. Luby makes specific reference to the “sentimental” items that we were able to saivage from their devastating fire.

Thank you for your commitment to the this community.

Respectfully,

VILLAGE OF HOWARD

Ed Janke

Director of Public Safety

Phone: 820 / 434.4665

Mobie: 920/ 737. 1067

2456 Glendale Ave,

Green Day, WI 54313

Email: ejanke@villagecfhoward.com

Web: www.villageofhoward.com
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